
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nr.

551
475
662
892
420
333
338
604
366
901
545
574
987
764
880
998
918
747
754
392

Namn

William Andersson
Linus Månsson
Kevin Fredriksson
Jens Österman
Emil Ytterberg
William Holm
Rasmus Lago
Anton Mattsson
Emil Fallqvist
Tim Magnusson
Oliver Björkqvist
Emil Svensson
Fritz Larsson
Tobias Wernersson
Oskar Palm
Jesper Hansson
Alexander Billing
Kevin Simonsson
Max Sköld
Jonas Rusten

Bästa Tid

1:58.015
2:02.421
2:04.888
2:04.992
2:05.021
2:05.361
2:05.684
2:05.955
2:06.266
2:07.537
2:08.507
2:08.533
2:09.242
2:09.952
2:10.875
2:13.860
2:16.083
2:17.813
2:19.152
2:21.096

diff

4.406
6.873
6.977
7.006
7.346
7.669
7.940
8.251
9.522

10.492
10.518
11.227
11.937
12.860
15.845
18.068
19.798
21.137
23.081

Bästa hastighet

52,010
50,138
49,148
49,107
49,096
48,963
48,837
48,732
48,612
48,127
47,764
47,754
47,492
47,233
46,900
45,854
45,105
44,539
44,110
43,502

På Varv

4
3
4
5
4
3
4
4
4
2
3
6
6
3
2
3
2
6
4
2

Total Tid

14:11.048
15:53.865
18:01.112
19:06.708
17:51.594
13:39.259
17:07.263
18:49.133
15:34.563
14:35.756
17:22.745
18:15.198
18:36.631
18:23.624
17:10.648
18:07.630
13:33.239
18:51.615
18:33.680
14:01.343

Klubb

Vrigstad MK
Linköpings MS
BMK Uddevalla
Luleå MS
MK Orion
Huskvarna MK
Huskvarna MK
Tomelilla MK
Hallsbergs MK
AMF Årsunda
Anderslövs MK
Huskvarna MK
SMK Kristianstadsavd.
Uppvidinge MK
Uppvidinge MK
Landskrona MK
FMCK Borås
SMK Eksjö MC & US
Älvsbyns MS
Rättvik Boda MK

Team/Sponsor

Team Bloms MX World
Speedequipment Racing Spor
Team Lundström Maskin
Carla Pro Shop
Absolut MX

Motostar Racing
Team Marinfritid.com 2014
hojbutiken.se

Motostar Racing

Team JE68/KTM

Team Bloms MX World

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2014-05-24 10:13:13

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning
Joakim Svensson & Rasmus Christensen
AGS Timekeeping
www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensierad till: AGS TimeKeeping

Sverigecupen - Deltävling 2
MX2

MX2 - Grupp B - Fri träning

Träning Startade  9:51:44

Oxberget 1,705 Km

2014-05-24 09:50


